Large NEMA 4X Housing
with Hinged CoverMS846
991079 05/24/2022
Included:
Hinged cover. Base with 10-32 brass inserts, latched cover with
formed in place PUR gasket, stainless hinge pin. Quick release
latches. Enclosure mounting foot kit. Accessory 10-32 screws
for panel mounting.

•	 Hinge is corrosion-resistant type stainless steel
•	 Stainless Steel quick release lockable latches
Ordering Information:
Part Number:
MS846NEMAST4X0QR - enclosure with no cutouts
MS846NEMAST4X1QR - enclosure with 1 cutout for ST series
MS846NEMAST4X2QR - enclosure with 2 cutouts for ST series
MS846NEMAST4X3QR - enclosure with 3 cutouts for ST series
NOTE: QR in part number depicts Quick Release Latches (std)
Options:
	 SPA - Sub-Panel (aluminum)
	 SPP - Sub-Panel (PVC)
	 SPS - Sub-Panel (painted steel)
	 DR1 - Single DIN Rail Installed for accessory mounting
	 DO - Duplex Outlet
	 CB16 - Dual Circuit Breaker- 16 AMP
	 TB - Terminal Block
	 TB3 - 3 Position Fused Terminal Block
	 PW - Internal Pre-wired by KEP (Please provide desired wiring
sketch)
	 A - Assembled at KEP
Consult factory for custom conduit hole, fitting and factory wiring
options.
10 Industrial Way East, Eatontown, NJ 07724
800-631-2165 • 732-649-7100 • Fax 732-649-7099 • https://www.kep.com
Dimensions